
Pos.

6D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

St.Nr.

24
14
9

10
226
801
15
29

72
181
46
34
69
11

136
194
53
55
68
66
19
83
7

56
5

872
411
33

Name

Mia Abelein
Lena Höllmann
Kim Busse
Julia Riexinger
Charlotte Strohhäcker
Lena Baur
Lea Vindisar
Emma Kohler

Jens Holz
Matthias Kohler
Marco Schmelcher
Jörg Gölz
Jochen Busse
Johannes Abelein
Stephan Schneider
Reimund Baur
Tobias Bühr
Dieter Richlik
Markus Höllmann
Tim Bühner
Stefan Laslo
André Großen
Achim Stummer
Ulrich Fuchs
Tobias Riedißer
Bernd Drexler
Sebastian Huttelmaier
Tobias Friedrich

Klasse

6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D
6D

6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S
6S

Runden

15
15
15
15
13
11
10

9

17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
13
11

9
9
9
9
8
8

Gesamtzeit

27:38.664
27:42.490
27:55.007
28:31.920
29:17.986
28:37.970
28:07.069
17:31.496

27:21.397
28:11.050
28:46.101
28:52.467
28:58.190
29:29.404
28:59.611
29:12.782
29:22.886
27:57.662
29:01.808
29:51.873
27:47.816
29:06.259
16:30.516
16:39.505
16:51.642
16:52.127
15:16.162
16:48.452

Abstand

1 Runde
3.826

12.517
34.258

1:30.170
2 Runden

1 Runde
39.369

49.653
35.051

6.366
5.723

31.214
1 Runde

13.171
10.104

2.655
29.888
50.065

2 Runden
28.289

1 Runde
8.989

12.137
0.485

1 Runde
1:32.290

Diff.

2 Runden
3.826

16.343
53.256

1:30.170
6 Runden
7 Runden
1:00.980

49.653
1:24.704
1:31.070
1:36.793
2:08.007
1 Runde

13.171
23.275
18.998

1:23.144
2:13.209
4 Runden

28.289
8 Runden

8.989
21.126
21.611

9 Runden
1:32.290
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2. Baur Motocross
Klasse 6

Ergebnis

Baur Motocross 2025 1,500 Km


